Carevo
PARTS LIST
...with people in mind05.BA.02_3GB June 2014
2
General information
Note. All article numbers starting with 85 indicates that more than one detail is included in the article number.
How to order
Before ordering spare parts study the exploded view closely and make sure that you note all involved spare parts.
Please note that gaskets and o-rings normally are included in kits and can not be ordered separately.
When taking contact with ArjoHuntleigh Parts sales always have the following information at hand:
• Correct name of the product. See type label.
• The serial number of the product. See labels
Serial Number
The serial number consists of the following parts:
Manufacturing country and Manufacturing Works can no longer be readout.
0806000001
Year Month Consecutive Number
3
Contents Carevo
Overview................................................................................. 4
A Chassis with castors ................................................... 6
B Stretcher ....................................................................... 8
C Side supports left/right .............................................. 10
D Mattress and pillows .................................................. 12
E  Electrical Box, Battery Charger/Battery .................. 14
Preventive Maintenance Parts/Recommended Spares .... 16
Service Articles and Special Tools .................................... 17
4
Overview
Pos Description See page
A  Chassis with castors 6
B Stretcher 8
C Side supports left/right 10
D Mattress and pillows 12
E Electrical Box, Battery Charger/Battery 14
5
05.BA.02_3GB.fm- Issued: 18 September 2014
Overview
D
C
E
A
B
Head end
Foot end
Right
Left
6
A Chassis
Pos Art. No. Qty Description
From
ser. No.
Up to
ser. No.
Remarks
1 8662761-036 1 Chassis assembly
2 8662768-036 1 Column assembly
3 8662936-09 2 Upper bearing
4 6200002 4 Washer A4 BRB ISO 7089 5.3 x 10 x 1
5 6210042 2 Locking nut DIN 985 M5
6 6130535 2 Screw A4 MC6S ISO 4762 M5x35-80
7 6150825 4 Screw A4 MF6S ISO 10642 M8x25 BUMAX
8 6210044 4 Locking nut A4 - DIN 985 M8
9 6200005 4 Washer A4 BRB ISO 7089 8.4x17x1.6
10 6150816 1 Screw A4 MF6S ISO 10642 M8x16–80 For actuator, see B
11 6200007 4 Washer A4 BRB ISO 7089 10.5x20x2
12 6210045 4 Locking nut A4 - DIN 985 M10
13 6111080 4 Screw FZB M6S ISO 4017 M10x80-8.8
14 8564210 2 Kit braked castor
Use washer 6200007 on position 16 if
no straight steering is used.
15 8564211 2 Kit straight steering
Incl pos 12,17-19 Note. remove plastic
cap on top of castor.before assembly
16 8664412 4 Washer 10,5x19,5x4 Stainless 1305000083
17 6200109 2 Toothed washer A4 AZ DIN 6798 M20 1305000083
18 8664298 2 Straight steering 1305000083